

Case No.-200-C/21.

Rgd. No.-200/2021.

Present : Ms. Sosanna Rai, J.M. 3rd Court, Bankura.

Order.

Dtd.17.10.22.

Today is fixed for S/A.

Complainant is absent by filing a petition prays for adjournment on the ground stated in the petition.

Heard. Considered. The prayer for adjournment is allowed.

Fixing **14.12.22** for S.A.

J.M. 3rd Court, Bishnupur.