

**Case No.- 200-C of 2021.**

**Rgd. No.- 200/2021.**

**Present : Sri Durga Sankar Rana, A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.**

**Order.**

**Dtd.02.09.23.**

Today is fixed for S.A.

Complainant is present by filling a hazira.

**P.O. is on leave, I, (A.C.J.M., Bishnupur) am in-charge today.**

Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fixing **06.12.23** for S.A.

**J. M. 3<sup>rd</sup> Court,  
Bishnupur, in-charge.**